Remote Learning Operations

For Elementary School, each teacher will send an exact schedule to every family in their classroom.
The Middle School schedule will remain the same and you can find details on Canvas.

How you will access technology for

Indian Hill Middle School:

Students will access all assignments through Canvas. Teachers will
post their Week At A Glance on Monday mornings by 8:00am.
This will note all assignments, synchronous links and due dates.

_) Student Login & Password
Google (Drive, Gmail, etc.) and Canvas

Login:

o ## = graduation year:

firstname.lastname##

8th grade = 26, 7th grade = 27, 6th grade = 28

o Password: default is 8 digit birthday (may have been
reset by student, can be reset to default by emailing
ih-technicians@ihsd.us)

Important Contacts for

Indian Hill Middle School:

How you will access technology for
Indian Hill Elementary School:

Students will access platforms through the IH Student Portal

—):> Student Login & Password:

Login: first.last(2 digit graduation year)@ihsd.us

» Password: 8 digit birthday

* Example: john.smith30@ihsd.us

0814201

Important Contacts for

Indian Hill Elementary School:

Technology:

During our remote time, if you or
your child are experiencing
technology issues please contact
ih-technicians@ihsd.us or call
513-272-9696.

Absences:

Absences from class should be
reported to the office through a
phone call to the attendance line
at513-272-4700 or by an email
to Sarah.Ferrell@ihsd.us

Social/Emotional /Academic:
Please reach out to one of our
counselors:

Nick Carpenter
(last names A-K)
Nick.Carpenter@ihsd.us

Katie Bunevich
(last names L-Z)
Katie.Bunevich@ihsd.us

Building Principal:
Mrs. Jennifer Ulland
513-272-4650
Jennifer.Ulland@ihsd.us

Building Asst. Principal:
Mr. Drew Renner
513-272-4651

Drew.Renner@ihsd.us

General Information:
Ms. Jana Arlinghaus
513-272-4642
Jana.Arlinghaus@ihsd.us

Technology:

During our remote time, if you
or your child are experiencing
technology issues please
contact
ih-technicians@ihsd.us

If your child is having difficulty
with the content, please reach
out to your teacher via email or
help session/asynchronous
conference time.

Absences:

Absences should be reported
to the office through a phone
call to the attendance line
513-272-4707 or email

Pick up Patrol

IH Staff Directory

[b_v{ For specific classroom-related questions, please
¥ N contact your student’s teacher directly via email.

Please note: Every staff member has an email account
O\ that includes that person’s first name, a period, the last
name and @ihsd.us (i.e. jane.doe@ihsd.us).

General Information:

Carolyn Anderson
513-272-4709
Carolyn.Anderson@ihsd.us

Laura Hofrichter
513-272-4710
Laura.Hofrichter@ihsd.us

Building Principal:

Whitney Buell
513-272-4703
Whitney.Buell@ihsd.us

Building Assistant Principal:

Cash Hayden
513-272-4622
Cash.Hayden@ihsd.us

h— ¢ For specific classroom-related questions, please
¥ N contact your student’s teacher directly via email.

Please note: Every staff member has an email account
q that includes that person’s first name, a period, the
last name and @ihsd.us (i.e. jane.doe@ihsd.us).

indianhillschools.org




